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Description Hidrometal Workshop Presses come in standard sizes and are designed for use in small
workshops. These manual hydraulic shop presses are perfect for tasks such as straightening, bending, and
the removal or installation of gears, bearings, and bushings.              Manufactured in Turkey. Features
50ton

Chrome Coated Cylinder
Wielded Steel Body
Pressure Indicator
Pressure Adjustment

Features 40ton

Chrome Coated Cylinder
Wielded Steel Body
Pressure Indicator
Pressure Adjustment

Features 30ton

Chrome Coated Cylinder
Wielded Steel Body
Pressure Indicator
Pressure Adjustment

Features 20ton

Chrome Coated Cylinder
Wielded Steel Body
Pressure Indicator
Pressure Adjustment

Features 10ton

Chrome Coated Cylinder
Wielded Steel Body
Pressure Indicator
Pressure Adjustment
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model PRODUCT SIZE(mm) Stroke Weight

Capacity A B C D E H (mm) (Kg)

50-TON 1880 650 1140 800 210 690 250 300

40-TON 1850 650 1100 800 210 670 250 260

30-TON 1725 600 1100 800 180 670 200 240

20-TON 1490 550 770 550 150 600 150 140

10-TON 1370 500 770 550 140 500 150 120
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Description Manual hydraulic shop Press is ideal for straightening, bending, and removing/installing gears,
bearings, and bushings at small workshops Features 50ton Hydraulic piston move 2 speeds Pressure gauge
installed Easy to use Lifting lever attached Features 40ton Hydraulic piston move 2 speeds Pressure gauge
installed Easy to use Lifting lever attached Features 30ton Hydraulic piston move 2 speeds Pressure gauge
installed Easy to use Features 20ton Hydraulic piston’s moving 1 speed Pressure gauge installed Easy to
use Easy to move Features 10ton Hydraulic piston move 1 speed Pressure gauge installed Easy to use
Easy to move      

Manual Hydraulic H-Frame Press Machines

SPECIFICATIONS

Model PRODUCT SIZE(mm)
G(max)H(max)

Pressure
(Mpa)

N.W.
(kg)

G.W.
(kg)

Package
Size(mm)CapacityA B C D E F

50-
TON

50 1145 650 1830 850 800 180 860 230 77 224 253
1880x
940x
400
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40-
TON

40 1145 685 1830 850 800 180 860 230 62 210 240
1880x
940x
400

30-
TON

30 900 530 1810 690 700 160 980 160 67 148 159
1640x
370x
280

20-
TON

20 780 500 1860 600 600 90 1110 145 69 90 96.5
1630x
275x
245

10-
TON

10 735 475 1600 560 560 80 900 135 62 62 64
1320x
250x
250
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